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Last First  Firm/Affiliation Mailing Address Email Address Phone  
Andersen Ryan Andersen Law, PLLC 314 Adams St, Anaconda MT 59711 andersenlawpllc@gmail.com  406-563-0305  
 
Barber Joy Montana Legal Services Assoc. 17 S. Main Street, Butte MT 59701 jbarber@mtlsa.org  406-442-9830  
 
 
Bohyer John 

Bohyer, Erickson, Beaudette & Tranel, 
P.C. 

283 West Front, Suite 201, Missoula MT 
59802 jbohyer@bebtlaw.com  406-532-7800 $50 owed  

Bryan Alan Crowley Fleck PLLP 
490 N. 31st Street Ste 500, Billings MT 
59101 abryan@crowleyfleck.com  406-252-3441 $50 owed  

Dishong Megan Montana Legal Services Assoc. 
1535 Liberty Ln, Ste 11, Missoula MT 
59802 mdishong@mtlsa.org   406-543-8343  

 
 
Erickson Erin 

Bohyer, Erickson, Beaudette & Tranel, 
P.C. 

283 West Front, Suite 201, Missoula MT 
59802 erickson@bebtlaw.com  406-532-7800 $50 owed  

 
Gordon David Gordon Law P.O. Box 611, Browning MT 59417 dgordon1492@hotmail.com 406-529-4752  
 
 
Guffin Katie 

Bohyer, Erickson, Beaudette & Tranel, 
P.C. 

283 West Front, Suite 201, Missoula MT 
59802 kguffin@bebtlaw.com 406-532-7800 $50 owed  

 
Higgins Edward Montana Legal Services Assoc. 1535 Liberty Ln, Missoula MT 59802 ehiggins@mtlsa.org  406-543-8343  
 
Lucas Emily Ries Law Group, P.C. P.O. Box 8364, Missoula MT 59807 emily@rieslawgrouppc.com 406-541-4141  
 
McKittrick Jamie Wells & McKittrick, P.C. P.O. Box 9410, Missoula MT 59807 jjmckittrick@wandmlaw.com 406-728-7177  
 
Mercer John Turnage Mercer & Wall PLLP 312 1st Street East, Polson MT 59860 jmercer@turnagemercerwall.com 406-883-5367  
 
 
Moss Mary Kate Gravis Law, PLLC 

1830 3rd Ave E Ste 302, Kalispell MT 
59901 marykate@gravislaw.com  385-715-0513 $50 owed 

Moss Tyler Moss Law PLLC P.O. Box 7543, Helena MT 59601 tyler@polsonattorney.com  406-916-8142 $50 owed 
 
 
Renner Scott Velo Law Office 

1750 Leonard St NE, Grand Rapids MI 
49525 tribal@velo.com  406-510-5973  

Ries Brandi Ries Law Group, P.C. P.O. Box 8364, Missoula MT 59807 brandi@rieslawgrouppc.com  406-541-4141  
 
 
Seaton Kathryn Montana Legal Services Assoc. 

616 Helena Ave, Suite 100, Helena MT 
59601 kburke@mtlsa.org  406-442-9830  
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St. Onge Shane Johnson, Berg & Saxby, PLLP P.O. Box 3038, Kalispell MT 59903 sstonge@jbsattorneys.com  406-755-5535  
 
Stanton Thomas Wells & McKittrick, P.C. P.O. Box 9410, Missoula MT 59807 tstanton@wandmlaw.com  406-728-7177  
 
Thompson Evan Browning, Kaleczyc, Berry & Hoven PC P.O. Box 1697, Helena MT 59624 evan@bkbh.com 406-443-6820  
 
Wells Evonne Wells & McKittrick, P.C. P.O. Box 9410, Missoula MT 59807 evowells@wandmlaw.com 406-728-7177  
 
 

Williams Jason Datsopoulos, MacDonald & Lind, P.C. 
201 W Main Street, Ste 201, Missoula 
MT 59802 jwilliams@dmllaw.com  406-728-0810  

 


